1- and 2-Axis Magnetic Sensors
HMC1001/1002/1021/1022
The Honeywell HMC100x and HMC102x
magnetic sensors are one and two-axis surface
mount sensors designed for low field magnetic
sensing. By adding supporting signal processing,
cost effective magnetometers or compassing
solutions are enabled. Th ese small, low cost

HMC1001/1002/1021/1022
www.honeywell.com                                                                                                                                   15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Product Packaging
HMC1001 One Axis Magnetic Sensor, 8-pin SIP ESD Tubes
HMC1002
HMC1002-TR Two Axis Magnetic Sensor, 20-pin SOIC
ESD Tubes
1,000 Tape & Reel
HMC1021S
HMC1021S-TR One Axis Magnetic Sensor, 8-pin SOIC
ESD Tubes
1,000 Tape & Reel
HMC1021Z One Axis Magnetic Sensor, 8-pin SIP  ESD Tubes
HMC1022
HMC1022-TR
Two Axis Magnetic Sensor, 16-pin SOIC
Cut Tape